Monitorler

Uriin

21.5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR

21.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI
VGA

21.5 DELL E2223HN FHD VA 5MS HDMI VGA

21.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

Sl 21.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
i 0 USB-C

Marka

Ezcool

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Stok

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

67,85 USD

72,45 USD

75,90 USD

152,95

usb

224,25
usb



